EDUCATION SERVICE®

REGI

Aledo ISD Contract Summary Report

N

Contract
Administrative Services

Comprehensive Services Basic Contract
Educational Technology

eduphorial: Premium Suite!

Instructional Servicas

Instructional Services SSA Title |, Part C
Migrant

Management Information Systems
Software & Support Service (TxEIS
Student and Business)

Multi-Regional Library Automation
Consortium (MrLIBS) - Follett

PEIMS Data Quality Services

RETN Videoconferencing
Superintendent & School Board Member
Training

TEKSbank (previously WebCCAT
Software)

TxEIS Service Fees (Co-op Fee, Hosting
Fee, Extracts)

Lock Date
06/06/2014

06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014

06/06/2014

06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014

06/03/2014

EnroliStart
09/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/0172014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014

09/01/2014

09/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014

09/01/2014

EnrollEnd
09122015

09/12/2015
09/12/2015
09/12/2015
09/12/2015
09/12/2015

09/12/2015

09/12/2015
09/12/2015
09/12/2015
09/12/2015
0971212015

09/12/2015

Total
$1,705.90

$650.00
$11,405.16
$15,450.00
$3,899.20

$53,825.53

$13,300.00
$3,000.00
SBDU.O-(;
$3,000.00

§7,257.14

$114,292.93

Frint Date: 6/6/2014



Contract Lock Date EnroliStart nrollEn Total

June 16, 2014
Signature of Board President or Designee Date Approved by Board of Trustees

June 16, 2014

Signature of Superintendent or Designee Date

Lynn McKinney Imckinney@aledo.kl2.tx.us
Designated District Contact E-mail of District Contact

Please fax or e-mail to: For additional information, contact:
Education Service Center Region X[ Dr, Clyde W. Steelman, Jr.

Atten: Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr. (817) 740-3630

3001 North Freeway clydesi@escl |.net

Fort Worth, Texas 76106

Fax (817) 740-7675

NOTE: All fee amounts are estimates based on previous year's ADA calculotions.
Actual invoice from ESC Region XI will reflect PEIMS submission data provided by TEA in October.

Print Date: 6/6/2014



