

Aledo ISD Contract Summary Report

Contract	Lock Date	EnrollStart	EnrollEnd	<u>Total</u>
Administrative Services	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$1,705,90
Comprehensive Services Basic Contract	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$650.00
Educational Technology	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$11,405.16
eduphorial: Premium Suite!	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$15,450.00
Instructional Services	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$3,899.20
Instructional Services SSA Title I, Part C Migrant	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	-
Management Information Systems Software & Support Service (TxEIS Student and Business)	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$53,825.53
Multi-Regional Library Automation Consortium (MrLIBS) - Follett	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$13,300.00
PEIMS Data Quality Services	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$3,000.00
RETN Videoconferencing	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	40,000.00
Superintendent & School Board Member Training	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$800.00
TEKSbank (previously WebCCAT Software)	06/06/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$3,000.00
TxEIS Service Fees (Co-op Fee, Hosting Fee, Extracts)	06/03/2014	09/01/2014	09/12/2015	\$7,257.14

\$114,292.93

<u>Contract</u>	Lock Date	EnrollStart	EnrollEnd	<u>Total</u>
Signature of Board President or Design			ne 16, 2014	
Signature of Superintendent or Design	ee	Ju	ne 16, 2014	_
Lynn McKinney Designated District Contact			ney@aledo.k12.t	x.us
Please fax or e-mail to: Education Service Center Region XI Atten: Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr. 3001 North Freeway Fort Worth, Texas 76106 Fax (817) 740-7675		For additional information, contact: Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr. (817) 740-3630 clydes@escll.net		

NOTE: All fee amounts are estimates based on previous year's ADA calculations.

Actual invoice from ESC Region XI will reflect PEIMS submission data provided by TEA in October.